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2023 Oklahoma College Bass Championship — Lake Texoma

Team
Noah Belt/micah Belt
Brezlyn Hightower/peyton Bryant
Braden Lankford/sam Sutter
Cade Shropshire/sam Dover
Layton Brown/parker Brown
Cj Lawrence/fisher Long
Brayden Douthit/ Jake Hopper
Josh Hauff/braxton Hall
Trenton Underwood/lane Taylor
Colton Combs/Corbin Joyner
Alex Johnson/owen Guest
Colby Smith/ Hunter Smith
Hunter Jenkins/ty Manterola
Eric Noyes/mason Mitchell
Ethan Hunter Zachary Coffman
Ryan Brandhurst/daniel Waguespack
Cooper Park/ Levi Juby
Jeff Walraven/samuel Daniel
Nevon Bump/fisher Hill
Alan Kight/shaden Farley

Weight
11.45
11.1
10.5
10.46
9.03
8.19
8.08
7.96
7.75
6.71
6.62
6.14
5.5
4.98
4.49
4.36
3.99
2.25
1.95
1.4
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