2023 Oklahoma College Bass Championship – Lake Texoma

	Team	Weight	School
1	Noah Belt/micah Belt	11.45	Southeastern Oklahoma State University
2	Brezlyn Hightower/peyton Bryant	11.1	Murray State College
3	Braden Lankford/sam Sutter	10.5	Murray State College
4	Cade Shropshire/sam Dover	10.46	University of Oklahoma
5	Layton Brown/parker Brown	9.03	Dallas Baptist
6	Cj Lawrence/fisher Long	8.19	Murray State College
7	Brayden Douthit/ Jake Hopper	8.08	Southeastern Oklahoma State University
8	Josh Hauff/braxton Hall	7.96	Southeastern Oklahoma State University
9	Trenton Underwood/lane Taylor	7.75	Northeastern State University
10	Colton Combs/Corbin Joyner	6.71	Northeastern State University
11	Alex Johnson/owen Guest	6.62	Southeastern Oklahoma State University
12	Colby Smith/ Hunter Smith	6.14	Northeastern State University
13	Hunter Jenkins/ty Manterola	5.5	Dallas Baptist
14	Eric Noyes/mason Mitchell	4.98	University of Central Oklahoma
15	Ethan Hunter Zachary Coffman	4.49	Northeastern State University
16	Ryan Brandhurst/daniel Waguespack	4.36	Louisiana Tech University
17	Cooper Park/ Levi Juby	3.99	Northeastern State University
18	Jeff Walraven/samuel Daniel	2.25	Southeastern Oklahoma State University
19	Nevon Bump/fisher Hill	1.95	Murray State College
20	Alan Kight/shaden Farley	1.4	Murray State College